INTELLIGENT FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL FX-2000 SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Description
Mircom’s FX-2000 Series Microprocessor Based
Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel is designed
to provide maximum flexibility of analog system
requirements while also providing easy installation
and operation at a cost-effective price.

la
nk
Ordering Information
Model  Description
FX-2000 Standard Series
FX-2003-6DS Compact Main Control Unit c/w one Intelligent Analog Loop Controller (99 Analog Sensors and 99 Addressable Modules), 4 x 20 Back-lit LCD
display, 4 Class A/B (Style Z/Y) Indicating Circuits (1.7 Amps each), a 6 Amp power supply and a backbox.  Supports up to 16 Conventional Adder
Modules.  Provides space for 3 Adder Modules and 2 internal annunciation modules.  Order UB-1024DS and DOX-1024DS(R) separately.
FX-2003-12DS Compact Main Control Unit c/w one Intelligent Analog Loop Controller (99 Analog Sensors and 99 Addressable Modules), 4 x 20 Back-lit LCD
display, 4 Class A/B (Style Z/Y) Indicating Circuits (1.7 Amps each), a 12 Amp power supply and a backbox.  Supports up to 16 Conventional Adder
Modules.  Provides space for 3 Adder Modules and 2 internal annunciation modules.  Order UB-1024DS and DOX-1024DS(R) separately.
FX-2017-12ADS Mid-Size Main Control Unit c/w one Intelligent Analog Loop Controller (99 Analog Sensors and 99 Addressable Modules), 4 x 20 Back-lit LCD
display, 4 Class A/B (Style Z/Y) Indicating Circuits (1.7 Amps each)  and a 12 Amp power supply.  Supports up to 16 Conventional Adder Modules.
Provides space for 17 Adder Modules and 3 Internal Annunciation modules.  Mounts in the BBX-1072ADS enclosure.
FX-2009-12DS Large Main Control Unit c/w one Intelligent Analog Loop Controller (99 Analog Sensors and 99 Addressable Modules), 4 x 20 Back-lit LCD
display, 4 Class A/B (Style Z/Y) Indicating Circuits (1.7 Amps each) and a 12 Amp power supply.  Supports up to 16 Conventional Adder Modules.
Provides space for 9 Adder Modules and 3 Internal Annunciation modules.  Mounts in the BB-5000 series enclosures.
ECX-0012 Expander Chassis for the FX-2009-12DS c/w space to add up to 12 adder modules and 2 Internal Annunciation modules.  Mounts in the BB-5000
series enclosures.